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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
28.4.2024. - 12:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. SHEVLYAKOV, Roman 98 Saint Petersburg 52.16+0,69 852
50m: 24.52 24.52 100m: 52.16 27.64

2. ZHIKHAREV, Petr 99 Moscow City 53.92+0,72 771
50m: 25.34 25.34 100m: 53.92 28.58

3. MILENKOVIĆ, Miloš 05 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 53.98+0,76 768
50m: 25.55 25.55 100m: 53.98 28.43

4. SAMUSENKO, Pavel 01 Murmansk Region 54.13+0,78 762
50m: 24.85 24.85 100m: 54.13 29.28

5. MINAKOV, Andrei 02 Republic of Tatarstan 55.13+0,71 721
50m: 26.23 26.23 100m: 55.13 28.90

6. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 55.41+0,68 710
50m: 25.61 25.61 100m: 55.41 29.80

7. BRASSARD, Michel 02 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 56.78+0,70 660
50m: 26.16 26.16 100m: 56.78 30.62

8. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 59.01+0,72 588
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 59.01 31.67

9. NENADIC, Vlaho 06 Jug 59.26+0,77 581
50m: 26.90 26.90 100m: 59.26 32.36

10. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 59.30+0,65 579
50m: 27.22 27.22 100m: 59.30 32.08

11. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.35+0,75 578
50m: 26.69 26.69 100m: 59.35 32.66

12. BARCOT, Juraj 05 Jug 59.46+0,77 575
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 59.46 31.27

13. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Pscs 59.58+0,66 571
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 59.58 31.87

14. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 59.77+0,73 566
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 59.77 31.76

15. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 1:00.26+0,75 552
50m: 27.58 27.58 100m: 1:00.26 32.68

16. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:00.72+0,79 540
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 1:00.72 32.55

17. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 1:00.91+0,80 535
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 1:00.91 32.95

18. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 1:01.05+0,77 531
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:01.05 32.64

19. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:01.33+0,77 524
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:01.33 33.06

20. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:01.41+0,64 522
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 1:01.41 32.97

21. KOCKOVIĆ, Maro 08 HAPK Mladost 1:01.43+0,74 521
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:01.43 32.29
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

22. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:01.53+0,84 519
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:01.53 32.39

23. NJEMČEVIĆ, Omar 06 Bosna, SA 1:01.62+0,71 516
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:01.62 33.44

24. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 22. April, BL 1:01.64+0,79 516
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 1:01.64 33.09

25. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:01.81+0,84 512
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:01.81 33.01

26. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:02.05+0,68 506
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:02.05 33.06

27. GREBLIČKI, Marko 07 HAPK Mladost 1:02.14+0,70 503
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:02.14 33.43

28. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:02.68+0,70 491
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 1:02.68 34.44

29. VILFAN KOŽUH, Lev 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.25+0,67 477
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:03.25 34.10

30. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:03.71+0,77 467
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:03.71 32.70

31. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.72+0,88 467
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:03.72 34.46

32. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 1:03.96+0,80 462
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:03.96 33.56

33. GÓR, DÁniel 08 PK Koper 1:04.04+0,75 460
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:04.04 34.37

34. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.55+0,87 449
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:04.55 34.48

35. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:05.06+0,69 439
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:05.06 36.01

36. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 1:06.27+0,83 415
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:06.27 35.16

37. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:06.56+0,72 410
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:06.56 36.03

38. PEHAR, Toma 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 1:06.92+0,80 403
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:06.92 34.38

39. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:07.32+0,76 396
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:07.32 36.26

40. PROTIC, Danilo 05 PK Borac 1:08.22+0,78 380
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:08.22 36.53

41. RADIĆ, Matej 10 HAPK Mladost 1:10.17+0,83 349
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:10.17 37.59

42. TUNJIĆ, Ante 08 HAPK Mladost 1:10.50+0,82 345
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:10.50 38.58

43. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:10.55+0,63 344
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:10.55 38.41
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

44. ROZIĆ, Joško 11 Orka, MO 1:10.81+0,92 340
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.81 37.46

45. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 12 SC Hakoah Wien 1:12.00+0,70 323
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:12.00 37.57

46. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 1:12.39+0,72 318
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:12.39 38.72

47. LONCARIC, Luka 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 1:12.90+0,76 312
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:12.90 40.19

48. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:13.39+0,77 305
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:13.39 40.14

49. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 1:14.65+0,84 290
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:14.65 40.54

50. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:14.71+0,77 289
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:14.71 40.81

51. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:16.97+0,69 265
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:16.97 41.97

52. SAMARDZIC, Ilija 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.11+0,75 263
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.11 41.18

53. KALTENBERGER, Emil 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:17.75+0,81 257
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:17.75 41.97

54. DEKARISTOS, Konstadinos 10 K.O.Delfis 1:17.88+0,79 255
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:17.88 42.73

55. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 1:18.27+0,75 252
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:18.27 43.46

56. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:19.37+0,82 241
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:19.37 43.36

57. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:19.84+0,81 237
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:19.84 44.56

58. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:20.33+0,69 233
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:20.33 44.48

59. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka, MO 1:21.49+0,75 223
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:21.49 44.42

60. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:23.35+0,74 208
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.35 44.62

61. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:24.05+0,65 203
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:24.05 46.61

62. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 1:25.51+0,94 193
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:25.51 45.75

63. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:27.33+0,86 181
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:27.33 50.71

64. STEVANOVIC, Danijel 11 PK Borac 1:31.14+0,80 159
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:31.14 52.83

65. STANIĆ, Aljoša 14 Orka, MO 1:32.19+0,83 154
50m: 41.40 41.40 100m: 1:32.19 50.79
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

66. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:33.95+0,89 145
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:33.95 49.56

67. SMILJANIC, David 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:41.05+0,53 117
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:41.05 55.58

68. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 1:41.32+0,90 116
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:41.32 54.13

69. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:43.80+0,76 108
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:43.80 59.63

70. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:44.32+0,80 106
50m: 48.10 48.10 100m: 1:44.32 56.22

71. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:48.18+0,83 95
50m: 49.79 49.79 100m: 1:48.18 58.39

72. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:49.02+0,51 93
50m: 48.08 48.08 100m: 1:49.02 1:00.94

73. DRMAĆ, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:50.72+1,00 89
50m: 49.93 49.93 100m: 1:50.72 1:00.79

74. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:53.02 83
50m: 50.77 50.77 100m: 1:53.02 1:02.25

75. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:00.80 68
50m: 53.50 53.50 100m: 2:00.80 1:07.30

D

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 55.41+0,68 710
50m: 25.61 25.61 100m: 55.41 29.80

2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 59.01+0,72 588
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 59.01 31.67

3. NENADIC, Vlaho 06 Jug 59.26+0,77 581
50m: 26.90 26.90 100m: 59.26 32.36

4. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 59.30+0,65 579
50m: 27.22 27.22 100m: 59.30 32.08

5. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 1:00.26+0,75 552
50m: 27.58 27.58 100m: 1:00.26 32.68

6. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:00.72+0,79 540
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 1:00.72 32.55

7. SALISPAHIĆ, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 1:00.91+0,80 535
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 1:00.91 32.95

8. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:01.33+0,77 524
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 1:01.33 33.06

9. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:01.53+0,84 519
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:01.53 32.39

10. NJEMČEVIĆ, Omar 06 Bosna, SA 1:01.62+0,71 516
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:01.62 33.44

11. GREBLIČKI, Marko 07 HAPK Mladost 1:02.14+0,70 503
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:02.14 33.43
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

12. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 1:03.96+0,80 462
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:03.96 33.56

13. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.55+0,87 449
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:04.55 34.48

14. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:05.06+0,69 439
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:05.06 36.01

15. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:07.32+0,76 396
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:07.32 36.26

C

1. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 59.77+0,73 566
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 59.77 31.76

2. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 1:01.05+0,77 531
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:01.05 32.64

3. KOCKOVIĆ, Maro 08 HAPK Mladost 1:01.43+0,74 521
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:01.43 32.29

4. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:02.05+0,68 506
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:02.05 33.06

5. VILFAN KOŽUH, Lev 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.25+0,67 477
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:03.25 34.10

6. BAGARIĆ, Lovro 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.72+0,88 467
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:03.72 34.46

7. GÓR, DÁniel 08 PK Koper 1:04.04+0,75 460
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:04.04 34.37

8. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 1:06.27+0,83 415
50m: 31.11 31.11 100m: 1:06.27 35.16

9. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:06.56+0,72 410
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:06.56 36.03

10. PEHAR, Toma 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 1:06.92+0,80 403
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:06.92 34.38

11. TUNJIĆ, Ante 08 HAPK Mladost 1:10.50+0,82 345
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:10.50 38.58

12. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:10.55+0,63 344
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:10.55 38.41

13. LONCARIC, Luka 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 1:12.90+0,76 312
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:12.90 40.19

14. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:14.71+0,77 289
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:14.71 40.81
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

B

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:01.81+0,84 512
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:01.81 33.01

2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:03.71+0,77 467
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:03.71 32.70

3. RADIĆ, Matej 10 HAPK Mladost 1:10.17+0,83 349
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:10.17 37.59

4. ROZIĆ, Joško 11 Orka, MO 1:10.81+0,92 340
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.81 37.46

5. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 1:12.39+0,72 318
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:12.39 38.72

6. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:13.39+0,77 305
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:13.39 40.14

7. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 1:14.65+0,84 290
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:14.65 40.54

8. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:16.97+0,69 265
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:16.97 41.97

9. SAMARDZIC, Ilija 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.11+0,75 263
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:17.11 41.18

10. KALTENBERGER, Emil 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:17.75+0,81 257
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:17.75 41.97

11. DEKARISTOS, Konstadinos 10 K.O.Delfis 1:17.88+0,79 255
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:17.88 42.73

12. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 1:18.27+0,75 252
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:18.27 43.46

13. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:19.37+0,82 241
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:19.37 43.36

14. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:19.84+0,81 237
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:19.84 44.56

15. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:20.33+0,69 233
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:20.33 44.48

16. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka, MO 1:21.49+0,75 223
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:21.49 44.42

17. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:23.35+0,74 208
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.35 44.62

18. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 1:25.51+0,94 193
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:25.51 45.75

19. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:27.33+0,86 181
50m: 36.62 36.62 100m: 1:27.33 50.71

20. STEVANOVIC, Danijel 11 PK Borac 1:31.14+0,80 159
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:31.14 52.83

21. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:33.95+0,89 145
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:33.95 49.56
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

A

1. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 12 SC Hakoah Wien 1:12.00+0,70 323
50m: 34.43 34.43 100m: 1:12.00 37.57

2. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:24.05+0,65 203
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:24.05 46.61

3. STANIĆ, Aljoša 14 Orka, MO 1:32.19+0,83 154
50m: 41.40 41.40 100m: 1:32.19 50.79

4. SMILJANIC, David 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:41.05+0,53 117
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:41.05 55.58

5. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 1:41.32+0,90 116
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:41.32 54.13

6. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:43.80+0,76 108
50m: 44.17 44.17 100m: 1:43.80 59.63

7. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:44.32+0,80 106
50m: 48.10 48.10 100m: 1:44.32 56.22

8. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:48.18+0,83 95
50m: 49.79 49.79 100m: 1:48.18 58.39

9. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:49.02+0,51 93
50m: 48.08 48.08 100m: 1:49.02 1:00.94

10. DRMAĆ, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:50.72+1,00 89
50m: 49.93 49.93 100m: 1:50.72 1:00.79

11. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:53.02 83
50m: 50.77 50.77 100m: 1:53.02 1:02.25

12. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:00.80 68
50m: 53.50 53.50 100m: 2:00.80 1:07.30

VK-EXH BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.94+0,76 462
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:03.94 34.11
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